) HOWMET
LALJ AEROSPACE

Raw Material Surcharge (RMS) Notice

Standard RMS Adder (USD/Ib)

Grade Ingot Bloom Round Billet
Std 6-4 $2.22 $2.62 $3.09
6-4 ELI $2.45 $2.88 $3.40
6-2-4-2 $3.00 $3.53 $4.17
6-6-2 $3.00 $3.53 $4.17

Effective for orders with confirmed ship dates in July 2022

Rec Billet

$3.32

$3.65

$4.48

$4.48

Plate

$3.71

$4.08

$5.00

$5.00

Sheet

$5.56

$6.12

$7.51

$7.51



) HOWMET
LALJ AEROSPACE

Raw Material Surcharge (RMS) Notice

Standard RMS Adder (USD/Kg)

Grade Ingot Bloom Round Billet Rec Billet
Std 6-4 $4.90 $5.77 $6.81 $7.32
6-4 ELI $5.39 $6.35 $7.49 $8.05
6-2-4-2 $6.62 $7.79 $9.20 $9.88
6-6-2 $6.62 $7.79 $9.20 $9.88

Effective for orders with confirmed ship dates in July 2022

Plate

$8.17

$8.99

$11.03

$11.03

Sheet

$12.26

$13.49

$16.55

$16.55



