

Raw Material Surcharge (RMS) Notice

	Standard RMS Adder (USD/lb)						
Grade	Ingot	Bloom	Round Billet	Rec Billet	Plate	Sheet	
Std 6-4	\$2.22	\$2.62	\$3.09	\$3.32	\$3.71	\$5.56	
6-4 ELI	\$2.45	\$2.88	\$3.40	\$3.65	\$4.08	\$6.12	
6-2-4-2	\$3.00	\$3.53	\$4.17	\$4.48	\$5.00	\$7.51	
6-6-2	\$3.00	\$3.53	\$4.17	\$4.48	\$5.00	\$7.51	



Raw Material Surcharge (RMS) Notice

	Standard RMS Adder (USD/Kg)							
Grade	Ingot	Bloom	Round Billet	Rec Billet	Plate	Sheet		
Std 6-4	\$4.90	\$5.77	\$6.81	\$7.32	\$8.17	\$12.26		
6-4 ELI	\$5.39	\$6.35	\$7.49	\$8.05	\$8.99	\$13.49		
6-2-4-2	\$6.62	\$7.79	\$9.20	\$9.88	\$11.03	\$16.55		
6-6-2	\$6.62	\$7.79	\$9.20	\$9.88	\$11.03	\$16.55		